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Cost Per Student	 Full Cost
	 to School Per Student

	 $25.50

	 $25.50

	 $25.50

	 $25.50

	 $25.50

	 $25.50

	 $25.50

	 $25.50

Kindergarten - Ecosystem Extravaganza
Shipley Nature Center or Mt. San Antonio College 

First Grade - Ecosystem Extravaganza
Shipley Nature Center or Mt. San Antonio College 

Second Grade - Ecosystem Extravaganza
Shipley Nature Center or Mt. San Antonio College 

Second Grade
Wild Wetlands at Muth Interpretive Center  

Third Grade
Santiago Oaks Regional Park

Third Grade - Gabrieliño Walk
Shipley Nature Center or Mt. San Antonio College 

Fourth Grade - Native American Program
Shipley Nature Center or Mt. San Antonio College 

Fourth Grade - Investigating Ecosystems
Irvine Regional Park    

Fifth Grade - Investigating Ecosystems
Irvine Regional Park   

	 $25.50

Full Day (5.5 hour) Programs

$70.00	








$70.00

Inside the Outdoors Fees for 2022-2023
Programs support the current California state standards

Field Trip Programs

Traveling Scientist Programs

Traveling Scientist Fee: $510.00 for up to 60 students and $8.50 for each additional student 
(Full cost: $12.00 per student)

Assembly Fee: $510.00 for first assembly and $85.00 for each additional assembly in the same day
Amazing Animals and Science Night Presentations

Traveling Scientist Programs have a daily mileage fee.

Additional Grant Opportunities available: visit www.insidetheoutdoors.org or call (714) 708-3885

$38.00 $70.00

$38.00 

$38.00 




